New Mexico
Summary for year 2016

Variable

Market Liability (thousands)
Value of Assets (thousands)
Market Pension Debt (thousands)
Market Funded Ratio

Market Discount Rate

Variable

Actuarial Liability (thousands)
Actuarial Pension Debt (thousands)
Actuarial Funded Ratio

Assumed Rate of Return

Variable
Market Pension Debt/Household
Market Pension Debt/Capita

Market Pension Debt/State General Fund Expenditures
Market Pension Debt/State Total Expenditures
Market Pension Debt/State Total General Fund Revenues

Variable
Actuarial Pension Debt/Household

All State and L ocal Systems
$86,537,329

$25,503,677

$61,033,652

29.5%

1.75%

All State and L ocal Systems
$38,801,046

$13,297,369

65.7%

7.75%

All State and L ocal Systems
$80,481

$29,329

9.81

3.38

10.69

All State and L ocal Systems
$17,534

All State Systems
$86,537,329
$25,503,677
$61,033,652
29.5%

1.75%

All State Systems
$38,801,046
$13,297,369
65.7%

7.75%

All State Systems
$80,481

$29,329

9.81

3.38

10.69

All State Systems
$17,534

L ocal Systems
$0

$0

$0

NA

1.75%

L ocal Systems
$0

$0

NA

7.75%

L ocal Systems
$0

$0

0.00

0.00

0.00

L ocal Systems
$0



Actuarial Pension Debt/Capita $6,390 $6,390 $0

Actuarial Pension Debt/State General Fund Expenditures 2.14 2.14 0.00
Actuarial Pension Debt/State Total Expenditures 0.74 0.74 0.00
Actuarial Pension Debt/State Total General Fund Revenues 2.33 2.33 0.00



