New Mexico Summary for year 2016

Variable	All State and Local Systems	All State Systems	Local Systems	
Market Liability (thousands)	\$86,537,329	\$86,537,329	\$0	
Value of Assets (thousands)	\$25,503,677	\$25,503,677	\$0	
Market Pension Debt (thousands)	\$61,033,652	\$61,033,652	\$0	
Market Funded Ratio	29.5%	29.5%	NA	
Market Discount Rate	1.75% 1.75%		1.75%	
Variable	All State and Local Systems	All State Systems	Local Systems	
Actuarial Liability (thousands)	\$38,801,046	\$38,801,046	\$0	
Actuarial Pension Debt (thousands)	\$13,297,369	\$13,297,369	\$0	
Actuarial Funded Ratio	65.7%	65.7%	NA	
Assumed Rate of Return	7.75%	7.75%	7.75%	
Variable	All State and Local Systems	All State Systems	Local Systems	
Market Pension Debt/Household	\$80,481	\$80,481	\$0	
Market Pension Debt/Capita	\$29,329	\$29,329	\$0	
Market Pension Debt/State General Fund Expenditures	9.81	9.81	0.00	
Market Pension Debt/State Total Expenditures	3.38	3.38	0.00	
Market Pension Debt/State Total General Fund Revenues	10.69	10.69	0.00	
Variable	All State and Local Systems	All State Systems	Local Systems	
Actuarial Pension Debt/Household	\$17,534	\$17,534	\$0	

Actuarial Pension Debt/Capita	\$6,390	\$6,390	\$0
Actuarial Pension Debt/State General Fund Expenditures	2.14	2.14	0.00
Actuarial Pension Debt/State Total Expenditures	0.74	0.74	0.00
Actuarial Pension Debt/State Total General Fund Revenues	2.33	2.33	0.00